Bus

Bus EI76 Parnu - Joulumae - Haademeeste - Ikla piiripunkt -
Ainazi

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Parnu bussijaam — Ainazi Parnu bussijaam — Ainazi
adisiops Monday 16:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:00
Parnu bussijaam

Wednesday 16:00
Tammsaare

Thursday 16:00
Papiniidu

Friday 16:00
Raekila
Linnapiir Saturday 16:00
Rae Sunday 16:00
Lottemaa

Route info
Reiu Direction: Parnu bussijaam

Stops: 44
Uulu P

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
Kdrgekalda

/ Soomai

Metsakiila rohvuspe

Sindi

Leina %%q

Joulumae
Keskkdula
Kilingi-Nomme
Tahkuranna
MGi

Voiste .
Kaasiku

Rannaku tee

iy
J‘xtg\_)l Mazsalaca

. @ EpgnStreetiap contributors
Luite
EEE‘) — Parnu - Joulumae - Haddemeeste - [kla piiripunkt BusMaps
- Ainazi

Rannametsa

Pulgoja


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-El76-2598974250-3430487740
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-El76-2598974250-3430487740
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-El76-2598974250-3430487740

Piiskopi

Padina

Haademeeste

Haademeeste kalmistu

Krundi

Krundikila

Jaagupi

Orajoe metskond

Kabli kool

Kabli

Lepanina

Majaka tee

Lemme

Orajoe

Krapi

Rannakila

Treimani

Metsapoole

Selgemaa

Ikla

Ikla piiripunkt

Brivibas lela

Ainazi



Direction

Ainazi — Parnu bussijaam

43 stops

Open route schedule

Ainazi

Stacija

Ikla

Selgemaa

Metsapoole

Treimani

Rannakila

Krapi

Orajde

Lemme

Majaka tee

Lepanina

Kabli

Kabli kool

Orajoée metskond

Jaagupi

Krundikila

Krundi

Haademeeste kalmistu

Haademeeste

Padina

Piiskopi

Pulgoja

Rannametsa

Luite

Route schedule
Ainazi — Parnu bussijaam

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ainazi
Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

17:34

17:34

17:34

17:34

17:34

17:34

17:34


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-El76-2598974250-3430487740

Rannaku tee

Kaasiku

Voiste

Tahkuranna

Keskkdla

Jouluméae

Leina

Metsakila

Kdrgekalda

Uulu

Reiu

Lottemaa

Rae

Linnapiir

Raekiila

Papiniidu

Tammsaare

Parnu bussijaam

EI76 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Uulu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



